project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The Meridian Series New York Approved Die Cast Aluminum LED Exit Signs offer
long lamp life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination. Its architecturally

box mounting • Second faceplate is provided for field conversion to
double face when ordered universal.
  ordering information
model            operation LETTER COLOR HOUSING COLOR
NYMD 1 = Single
B = Battery Back-Up
BA = Black w/ Brushed Aluminum
2 = Double
R = Red
Ordering Example: NYMD-B-2-R-BA-SD
U = Universal
ENGINEERING DATA
Input Max. Max. Standby
Voltage Amps Watts Watts*
Red LED 120 0.02 2.1 1.7
Red LED 277 0.01 2.1 1.6
* Fully charged battery.
DIMENSIONS
111⁄2 101⁄2"
151⁄2"
161⁄4"
2"
# OF FACES
A = AC-Only
BB = All Black
WH = All White
OPTIONS
SD = Self-Diagnostics
TP = Tamper-Proof
ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description
BG-1 Polycarbonate Vandal Shield - Large
WG-2 Wire Guard - Small
Accessories are ordered separately. To order, specify catalog number. Refer to
Options & Accessories specification sheet for additional information.